W W W. C L A R K S OL . C OM
1
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
GOTEC
EMX-25 Miniature Piston Pump
Solenoid Operated, Flow to 12 L/H (3.17 GPH), Pressure to 2.5 Bar (36.3 PSI)
DESCRIPTION
Model EMX-25 oscillating piston  pump is a great solu-

DIMENSIONS (MM)FLOW CURVE/PERFROMANCE CURVE/ETC.
RUBBER MOUNTING BRACKET
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCDE
EXAMPLE: EMX25TC24VS2V
Special materials and connections are available in OEM quantities. Please consult us.
A
Model
B
Serial
Material
C
Piston
Coating
D
Voltage
E
Elec. Conn.
F
# of Valves
*EMX25=5/16” Hose Barb
*Consult us with your
OEM fitting requirements
T=Teflon
P= PPS
C=Chrome 12V=12V
24V=24V
110V=110V
230V=230V
S=DIN Spade 2V=2Valves
Options
Model Description Model Description